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Justin Dalrymple )
gitlab@10.2.1 JavaScript MIT (justin.s.dal o@ i ) 262 By manifest Indirect runtime
ustin.s.dalrymple@gmail.com

tensorflow@2.4.0 Python Apache-2.0 Google Inc. 168 By content Direct runtime

tensorflow@2.5.0 Python Apache-2.0 59 By manifest Direct runtime

Code clones
e clones John-David Dalton !
lodash@4.17 4 JavaScript MIT 7 By manifest Indirect runtime
(john.david.dalten@gmail.com)

xetinas John-David Dalten ) )
lodash@4.17.11 JavaScript MIT . . ’ 4 By manifest Indirect runtime
(john.david.dalton@gmail.com)
Log out
Chris O'Hara
cli@1.0.1 JavaScript MIT 4 By manifest Indirect dev

(cohara87@gmail.com)
electron@9.1.0 JavaScript MIT Electron Community 3 By manifest Indirect runtime

John-David Dalton ’ N
lodash@4.17.156 JavaScript MIT 3 By manifest Indirect runtime
(john.david.dalton@gmail.com)

- Faisal Salman
All rights reserved. ua-parser-js@0.7.20 JavaScript MIT . 3 By manifest Indirect runtime
(f@faisalman.com)

Fedor Indutny ~
elliptic@6.5.2 JavaScript MIT 2 By manifest Indirect runtime
(fedor@indutny.com)

James Coglan R
websocket-extensions@0.1.3 JavaScript MIT . ; 2 By manifest Indirect runtime
(jcoglan@gmail.com)

url-parse@1.4.7 JavaScript MIT Arnout Kazemier 2 By manifest Indirect runtime

John-David Dalton ~
lodash@4.17.20 JavaScript MIT 2 By manifest Indirect runtime
(john.david.dalton@gmail.com)

postcss@7.0.32 JavaScript MIT Andrey Sitnik (andrey@sitnik.ru) 2 By manifest Indirect runtime
postcss@8.2.1 JavaScript MIT Andrey Sitnik (andrey@sitnik.ru) 2 By manifest Direct dev

James Coglan ’
faye-websocket@0.10.0 JavaScript MIT . . 1 By manifest Indirect dev
(jcoglan@gmail.com)

css-what@2.1.3 JavaScript BSD-2-Clause Felix Behm (me@feedic.com) 1 By manifest Indirect dev

glob-parent@3.1.0 JavaScript ISC Elan Shanker 1 By manifest Indirect runtime
R Heather Arthur ’ N

color-string@1.5.4 JavaScript MIT 1 By manifest Indirect runtime

(fayearthur@gmail.com)
fstream@1.0.11 JavaScript ISC Isaac Z. Schlueter (i@izs.me) 1 By manifest Indirect runtime

Roman Shtylman

cookie@0.4.0 JavaScript MIT
(shtylman@gmail.com)

1 By manifest Indirect dev

glob-parent@2.0.0 JavaScript ISC Elan Shanker 1 By manifest Indirect runtime

Joshua Holbrook ’ N
ecstatic@2.2.1 JavaScript MIT . N 1 By manifest Indirect runtime
(josh@nodejitsu.com)

dns-packet@1.3.1 JavaScript MIT Mathias Buus 1 By manifest Indirect runtime
TJ Holowaychuk (tj@vision- )
debug@2.6.8 JavaScript MIT 1 By manifest Indirect runtime
media.ca)
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